Page 1 of 15
MOTION  |  POSITIONING
PI (Physik Instrumente) L.P.
16 Albert Street, Auburn, MA 01501
Tel: 508-832-3456  Fax: 508-832-0506
Email: air@pi-usa.us
PIglide RT Rotary Air Bearings User Manual
Document# A60XD001

(mm)
Load Capacity
(N [lb
f
])
Tilt Load
Capacity
(N-m [lb
f
-in])
Stiffness
(N/µm [lb
f
/µin])
Axial Radial Axial Radial
A-601.025 50 25 134 [30] 57 [13] 0.57 [5] 26 [0.15] 8 [0.05]
A-602.038 75 38 299 [67] 132 [30] 1.13 [10] 57 [0.33] 22 [0.13]
A-603.025 100 25 536 [121] 115 [26] 1.70 [15] 96 [0.55] 18 [0.10]
A-603.050 100 50 536 [121] 229 [51] 4.52 [40] 96 [0.55] 35 [0.20]
A-604.050 150 50 1206 [271] 344 [77] 22.6 [200] 210 [1.2] 64 [0.37]
A-604.090 150 90 1206 [271] 605 [135] 36.7 [325] 210 [1.2] 113 [0.65]
A-605.065 200 65 2144 [482] 577 [129] 39.6 [350] 385 [2.2] 110 [0.63]
A-605.100 200 100 2144 [482] 917 [205] 67.8 [600] 385 [2.2] 175 [1.0]
A-607.075 300 75 4244 [954] 1203 [269] 141.3 [1250] 788 [4.5] 204 [1.17]
A-607.175 300 175 4244 [954] 2789 [627] 282.5 [2500] 788 [4.5] 475 [2.71]
Page 12 of 15
MOTION  |  POSITIONING
PI (Physik Instrumente) L.P.
16 Albert Street, Auburn, MA 01501